G2
 S
EA
L
AN
D
M
AC

How to RFQ Metal Cased Rotary Lip Seals
1101-A -  12 -  M -  02 -  304A -  F
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Many applications are sized for industry standard glands and when sending in a RFQ the numbering system below is an
effective way to comunicate your application needs. If you do not see the seal in the descriptions we can still make your
seal, communicate your needs and we will ask questions as needed.
For custom sizes, contact G2 Seal and Machine.
SEAL SERIES
1101-1401 = (see page 4)
DASH NUMBER
01-135 = (see pages 9 & 10)
SEAL WIDTH
N = Narrow
M = Medium (see pages 9 & 10)
W = Wide
LIP MATERIAL
01-14 = (see page 6)
CASE & SPACER MATERIALS
CASE
304 = 304 Stainless Steel
316 = 316 Stainless Steel
LCS = Low Carbon Steel
A = Aluminum
X = Custom
SPACER
4 = 304 Stainless Steel
6 = 316 Stainless Steel
L = Low Carbon Steel
A = Aluminum
X = Custom
GASKET MATERIAL
F = Fluorocarbon Elastomer (FKM)
N = Nitrile
X = Custom
SEAL
SERIES
DASH
NUMBER
LIP
MATERIAL
GASKET
MATERIAL
SEAL
WIDTH
CASE & SPACER
MATERIALS
8 G 2   S e a l  a n d  M a c h i n e
[CONTINUED] PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
How to Order Polymer Lip Seals
SEAL SERIES
420-433 = (see page 5)
DASH NUMBER
01-135 = (see pages 9 & 10)
SEAL WIDTH
N = Narrow
M = Medium (see pages 9 & 10)
W = Wide
LIP MATERIAL
01-14 = (see page 6)
SUPPORT RING MATERIAL
304 = 304 Stainless Steel
316 = 316 Stainless Steel
LCS = Low Carbon Steel
A = Aluminum
N = No Support Ring
O-RING MATERIAL
F = Fluorocarbon Elastomer (FKM)
N = Nitrile
X = Custom
GARTER SPRING MATERIAL
304 = 304 Stainless Steel
316 = 316 Stainless Steel
N = No Garter Spring
420 -  28 -  N -  08 -  N -  F  -  N
SEAL
SERIES
DASH
NUMBER
SEAL
WIDTH
LIP
MATERIAL
O-RING
MATERIAL
SUPPORT RING
MATERIAL
GARTER SPRING
MATERIAL
ROTARY LIP SEAL CATALOG 9
DASH # DESIGNATIONS
DASH
#
SHAFT
Ø
BORE
Ø
SEAL WIDTH
NARROW MEDIUM
(N) (M)
WIDE